All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Qualifying 2 5/8/2023 16:45 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:08.509 +3.481 16:47:54.125 3 1:07.906 +2.223 16:49:01.700
(82) Valentin Perrone 3 1:12.472 +7.444 16:49:06.597 4 1:06.071 +0.388 16:50:07.771
1 1:19.775 +15.510 16:46:44.377 4 1:05.028 16:50:11.625 5 1:06.258 +0.575 16:51:14.029
2 1:21.537 +17.272 16:48:05.914 5 1:08.747 +3.719 16:51:20.372 6 1:06.509 +0.826 16:52:20.538
3 1:06.143 +1.878 16:49:12.057 6 1:06.376 +1.348 16:52:26.748 7 1:06.064 +0.381 16:53:26.602
4 1:23.887 +19.622 16:50:35.944 7 1:05.676 +0.648 16:53:32.424 8 1:06.339 +0.656 16:54:32.941
5 1:04.724 +0.459 16:51:40.668 8 1:39.184 +34.156 16:55:11.608 9 1:06.275 +0.592 16:55:39.216
6 1:04.717 +0.452 16:52:45.385 9 1:06.651 +1.623 16:56:18.259 10 1:06.071 +0.388 16:56:45.287
7 1:05.117 +0.852 16:53:50.502 10 1:05.577 +0.549 16:57:23.836 11 1:05.683 16:57:50.970
8 1:04.975 +0.710 16:54:55.477 1 1:06.413 +1.385 16:58:30.249 12 1:06.013 +0.330 16:58:56.983
9 1:04.671 +0.406 16:56:00.148 12 1:06.780 +1.752 16:59:37.029 13 1:05.903 +0.220 17:00:02.886
10 1:04.265 16:57:04.413 13 1:05.878 +0.850 17:00:42.907
(32) Farish Hafiy (28) Sharf Muhriz
1 1:33.682 +29.173 16:46:57.553 1 1:29.943 +24.531 16:46:47.974
2 1:06.944 +2.435 16:48:04.497 2 1:08.523 +3.111 16:47:56.497
3 1:06.537 +2.028 16:49:11.034 3 1:07.028 +1.616 16:49:03.525
4 1:13.626 +9.117 16:50:24.660 4 1:16.707 +11.295 16:50:20.232
5 1:04.994 +0.485 16:51:29.654 5 1:05.937 +0.525 16:51:26.169
6 1:04.674 +0.165 16:52:34.328 6 1:14.415 +9.003 16:52:40.584
7 1:04.691 +0.182 16:53:39.019 7 1:06.685 +1.273 16:53:47.269
8 1:10.850 +6.341 16:54:49.869 8 1:06.191 +0.779 16:54:53.460
9 1:04.955 +0.446 16:55:54.824 9 1:05.867 +0.455 16:55:59.327
10 1:19.835 +15.326 16:57:14.659 10 1:06.125 +0.713 16:57:05.452
11 1:06.035 +1.526 16:58:20.694 11 1:05.412 16:58:10.864
12 1:04.509 16:59:25.203 12 1:06.344 +0.932 16:59:17.208
13 1:04.860 +0.351 17:00:30.063 13 1:10.561 +5.149 17:00:27.769
(33) Farres Putra (29) Adi Putra
1 1:29.109 +24.410 16:46:53.689 1 1:26.718 +21.127 16:46:47.089
2 1:05.793 +1.094 16:47:59.482 2 1:08.143 +2.552 16:47:55.232
3 1:05.416 +0.717 16:49:04.898 3 1:09.182 +3.591 16:49:04.414
4 1:13.919 +9.220 16:50:18.817 4 1:06.684 +1.093 16:50:11.098
5 1:05.468 +0.769 16:51:24.285 5 1:06.646 +1.055 16:51:17.744
6 1:04.724 +0.025 16:52:29.009 6 1:05.906 +0.315 16:52:23.650
7 1:04.699 16:53:33.708 7 1:38.721 +33.130 16:54:02.371
8 1:46.630 +41.931 16:55:20.338 8 1:06.606 +1.015 16:55:08.977
9 1:05.863 +1.164 16:56:26.201 9 1:05.794 +0.203 16:56:14.771
10 1:20.134 +15.435 16:57:46.335 10 1:05.965 +0.374 16:57:20.736
11 1:05.898 +1.199 16:58:52.233 11 1:06.059 +0.468 16:58:26.795
12 1:06.447 +1.748 16:59:58.680 12 1:05.591 16:59:32.386
13 1:05.725 +1.026 17:01:04.405 13 1:07.821 +2.230 17:00:40.207
(30) Ahmad Darwisy (31) Asyraff Zaquan
1 1:23.492 +18.668 16:46:46.218 1 1:26.666 +21.040 16:46:45.406
2 1:10.365 +5.541 16:47:56.583 2 1:11.991 +6.365 16:47:57.397
3 1:06.022 +1.198 16:49:02.605 3 1:06.835 +1.209 16:49:04.232
4 1:05.355 +0.531 16:50:07.960 4 1:08.517 +2.891 16:50:12.749
5 1:05.199 +0.375 16:51:13.159 5 1:06.103 +0.477 16:51:18.852
6 1:05.033 +0.209 16:52:18.192 6 1:05.626 16:52:24.478
7 1:04.824 16:53:23.016 7 1:07.466 +1.840 16:53:31.944
8 1:05.091 +0.267 16:54:28.107 8 1:08.319 +2.693 16:54:40.263
9 1:05.281 +0.457 16:55:33.388 9 1:05.995 +0.369 16:55:46.258
10 1:05.300 +0.476 16:56:38.688 10 1:06.063 +0.437 16:56:52.321
11 1:05.973 +1.149 16:57:44.661 1" 1:11.224 +5.598 16:58:03.545
12 1:05.068 +0.244 16:58:49.729 12 1:13.955 +8.329 16:59:17.500
13 1:05.844 +1.020 16:59:55.573 13 1:08.198 +2.572 17:00:25.698
14 1:07.034 +2.210 17:01:02.607
(27) Adam Danial
(34) Emil Idzhar 1 1:24.345 +18.662 16:46:46.018
1 1:28.261 +23.233 16:46:45.616 2 1:07.776 +2.093 16:47:53.794
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